Race date:
Race ID:

12/10/2012
4

Fleet start time 1730

3527
T244
4575

203
1020
5106
3117
6248
4749

T4163
5150

T2180

email: yachtsystems@orcon.net.nz

Pete Mclea

Tim Bingham
Milton & Hilary Johnson
Garry Colebrook
Frank de Vries
Andy August
Dave Green
Barry Williams
John Wallace
Hans Smith

Ron Berrington
Ally Maxwell

Al Security Two Handed Series

Kerikeri Cruising Club

Wind direction: NW

That Girl
Coyote Blue
Freedom Five
Vim

Petty Cash
Aalita
Winifred
Bedouin
Vixen VI
Titan
Wavelength
Farraway Il

Finish
time place

19:41:37
19:45:34
19:45:49
19:37:04
19:36:04
19:53:28
19:57:42
19:56:01
20:05:05
19:36:49
20:05:54
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Saved: 17/10/2012 at 12:49 pm

time place

2:11:37
2:15:34
2:15:49
2:07:04
2:06:04
2:23:28
2:27:42
2:26:01
2:35:05
2:06:49
2:35:54

<dnf>

Wind speed: 15 - 20 knots
Elapsed
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Short handed H'cap
TCF corr.time place

672  1:28:27 1
673 1:31:14 2
672 1:31:16 3
726 1:32:15 4
733 1:32:24 5
.657 1:34:15 6
.659 1:37:20 7
.684  1:39:53 8
655 1:41:35 9
.815 1:43:21 10
675 1:45:14 11
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